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Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert
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1632 (10), 1179 (39), 1173 (53)

90.0 (4.) 99.7 (29.) 100.8 (20.)
0.14 mm rechts, 0.10 mm hoch
4.65, horizontal: 5.01, vertikal: 4.25
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Serie 1:
9.9
10.2«
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 2:
10.4*
10.6 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 3:
10.1\
10.1%

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 4:
10.3*
9.6
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 5:
10.2%
10.1»

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 6:
10.24
10.3*

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

(588)
100.3 104.4 102.6 102.0 102.2 102.3
49101 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

10.1\ 10.0¥
10.1+ 10.3¥
90.0 (4.) 533.7 (8.) 618.2(9.)
0.58 mm links, 2.71 mm tief
5.79, horizontal: 7.28, vertikal: 3.74

10.8*
10.2¥

10.4 * 10.0¢

10.2» 10.6 *
100.8 (20.) 144.5 (14.) 254.3 (18.)
0.56 mm rechts, 0.83 mm tief
3.24, horizontal: 3.77, vertikal: 2.61

10.8*
10.3*

10.4* 9.97 9.6¥
10.4 * 10.7 * 10.8 *
99.7 (29.) 191.5(28.) 401.2 (22))
0.20 mm links, 2.01 mm tief
4.21, horizontal: 3.79, vertikal: 4.58
10.6 * 10.x 9.9t
10.0% 10.8* 9.5#
155.7 (38.) 160.8 (40.) 312.7 (32.)
0.60 mm links, 4.03 mm hoch
4.16, horizontal: 4.55, vertikal: 3.74
10.27 10.1% 10.6 *
9.8% 10.7 * 10.6 *
184.3 (48.) 287.1 (44.) 293.8 (49.)
0.96 mm rechts, 1.57 mm hoch
4.65, horizontal: 5.50, vertikal: 3.60
10.7 * 9.5+ 10.1-"
10.6 * 10.1x 10.2¥

176.1 (52.) 308.6 (57.) 398.8 (55.)
0.75 mm rechts, 0.57 mm hoch
4.72, horizontal: 5.44, vertikal: 3.86

9.8%
8.9~

10.3*
10.8*

10.2¢
10.4~*

10.3*
10.8*

10.2~
9.7

10.5*
10.1—~
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Unterschrift des Schitzen



